	Long-term Storage Credits Accrued on Behalf of Nevada

	 
	Year
	Credits 1
	Cumulative
	Percent of Goal
	Cost 
	Received 2
	Funds

	 
	 
	Earned
	Credits
	Achieved
	of Storage
	from SNWA
	Available

	 
	 
	 
	 
	(1,250,000 AF)
	 
	 
	 

	Actual
	2002
	61,098
	61,098
	5%
	 $     8,617,393 
	 $     5,000,000 
	 $                       - 

	
	2003
	50,000
	111,098
	9%
	 $                      - 
	 $     3,723,945 
	 $          106,552 3

	
	2004
	14,162
	125,260
	10%
	 $     2,899,647 
	 $     1,330,000 
	 $                       - 

	
	2005
	111,805
	237,065
	19%
	 $   25,723,366 
	 $ 100,000,000 
	 $     72,813,539 4

	
	2006
	175,569
	412,634
	33%
	 $   35,386,306 
	 $                      - 
	 $     37,427,233 

	Estimated
	2007
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	 

	
	1st Quarter
	15,249
	427,883
	34%
	 $     2,922,656 
	 $                      - 
	 $     34,504,577 

	
	Sub-total
	 
	
	 
	 $   75,549,368 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	
	2nd Quarter
	33,911
	461,794
	37%
	 $     6,499,616 
	 $                      - 
	 $     28,004,961 

	
	3rd Quarter
	45,677
	507,470
	41%
	 $     8,793,120 
	 $                      - 
	 $     19,211,841 

	
	4th Quarter
	30,230
	537,701
	43%
	 $     6,235,760 
	 $                      - 
	 $     12,976,081 

	
	Total
	 
	 
	 
	 $   97,077,864 
	 $ 110,053,945 
	 $     12,976,081 

	1 2003 credits transferred from CAWCD pursuant to Amended Agreement for Interstate Water Banking. Credits for 2007 are estimated.

	2 In 2009, SNWA will begin making ten annual payments of $23,000,000.

	3 Includes expenditure of $3,617,393 from monies collected in 2003 as part of 2002 reconciliation.

	4 Includes expenditure of $1,463,095 from monies collected in 2005 as part of 2004 reconciliation.


